PRODUCT INFORMATION
ICM-20 & ICM-21
ICM-30 & ICM-31
ICM-40 & ICM-41
ICM-60  Sub Miniature
ICM-100 Auto-off (squelch)
WIRELESS EARPHONES
SENSORCOM Ltd  4 Thayers Farm Road  Beckenham  Kent  BR3 4LZ  United Kingdom

Store Guards
Model Options and Variations
ICM-20 Order Codes
Standard Receiver
Right Ear
SC1025BE  Beige
SC1025BK  Black
Left Ear to special order
Battery Tray Swing Tray
Size approx. 20mm long
End-plate oval shape 11 x 16mm
Supplied Accessories Wax guard filters + tool
Spring top pouch
Pull cord Nylon filament with moulded bead
ICM-30 Order Codes
Volume Control fitted
Right Ear
SC1029BE  Beige
SC1029BK  Black
Left Ear to special order
Battery Tray Swing Tray
Size approx. 20mm long
End-plate oval shape 11 x 16mm
Supplied Accessories Wax guard filters + tool
Spring top pouch
Pull cord Nylon filament with moulded bead
ICM-60 Order Codes
Miniature Receiver
Fits Left or Right Ear
SC1035BE  Beige
SC1035BK  Black
Battery Tray Swing Tray
Size approx. 20mm long
End-plate oval shape 10 x 12mm
Supplied Accessories Wax guard filters + tool
Spring top pouch
Pull cord Nylon filament with moulded bead
ICM-40 Order Codes
Standard Receiver
Right Ear
SC1031BE  Beige
SC1031BK  Black
Left Ear to special order
Battery Tray Rocking Top
Size approx. 20mm long
End-plate oval shape 11 x 16mm